>99 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta
L80/B10 >50.000h
<19
>80; >90

3000K 3000K
IP 40 IP 40
Ø150 /200 /250
Ø150 /200 /250
JOOLS
 M
A
X
 1
50
0
30
9
Ø79
COD lm Ø (mm)
11DI19L39014 19W 14° 1768 150
11DI19L39035 19W 35° 1768 150
11DI19L39055 19W 55° 1768 150
11DI22L39014 22W 14° 1980 200
11DI22L39035 22W 35° 1980 200
11DI22L39055 22W 55° 1980 200
11DI27L39014 27W 14° 2349 250
11DI27L39035 27W 35° 2349 250
11DI27L39055 27W 55° 2349 250
COD lm Ø (mm)
11DI19L39014C 19W 14° 1768 150
11DI19L39035C 19W 35° 1768 150
11DI19L39055C 19W 55° 1768 150
11DI22L39014C 22W 14° 1980 200
11DI22L39035C 22W 35° 1980 200
11DI22L39055C 22W 55° 1980 200
11DI27L39014C 27W 14° 2349 250
11DI27L39035C 27W 35° 2349 250
11DI27L39055C 27W 55° 2349 250
COD lm Ø (mm)
11DI19L49014 19W 14° 1881 150
11DI19L49035 19W 35° 1881 150
11DI19L49055 19W 55° 1881 150
11DI22L49014 22W 14° 2106 200
11DI22L49035 22W 35° 2106 200
11DI22L49055 22W 55° 2106 200
11DI27L49014 27W 14° 2498 250
11DI27L49035 27W 35° 2498 250
11DI27L49055 27W 55° 2498 250
COD lm Ø (mm)
11DI19L49014C 19W 14° 1881 150
11DI19L49035C 19W 35° 1881 150
11DI19L49055C 19W 55° 1881 150
11DI22L49014C 22W 14° 2106 200
11DI22L49035C 22W 35° 2106 200
11DI22L49055C 22W 55° 2106 200
11DI27L49014C 27W 14° 2498 250
11DI27L49035C 27W 35° 2498 250
11DI27L49055C 27W 55° 2498 250
SUSPENDED - CEILING
Diffused satin PC for indirect emission.
Direct emission with PC lens. CUT-OFF>30°
Beam angle: 14° - 35° - 55°.